
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time

1 1 42 Joe Bastian Foley 8 12:03.19

2 2 46 Taylor Jurek Foley 8 12:08.32

3 3 45 Spencer Elwell Foley 8 12:17.87

4 4 158 Tyler Moore Little Falls 0 12:34.35

5 5 133 Noah Eide Albany 0 12:49.28

6 6 196 Tanner Brosh Foley 0 12:50.83

7 7 163 Daniel Palmer Little Falls 0 13:00.87

8 8 165 Gunner Kleinschmidt Little Falls 0 13:01.48

9 9 104 Matthew Heinen St. Cloud Christian 7 13:17.61

10 10 140 Travis Punksack Albany 0 13:18.02

11 11 44 Kyle Metzger Foley 8 13:18.85

12 12 102 Jacob Knutson St. Cloud Christian 8 13:26.77

13 13 162 Christian Ganz Little Falls 0 13:33.06

14 14 144 Lucas Waletzko Albany 0 13:33.75

15 15 167 Jake Barton Little Falls 0 13:35.92

16 16 159 Aaron Borash Little Falls 0 13:44.94

17 37 Sidney Otten CHoF 8 13:53.10

18 17 164 Jacob Massmann Little Falls 0 14:05.12

19 200 Anders Strandlund CHoF 0 14:22.25

20 161 Jordan Witt Little Falls 0 14:28.54

21 18 138 Desmond Pfeffer Albany 0 14:29.38

22 199 Wynston Harms CHoF 0 14:35.17

23 19 99 Brandon Schulze St. Cloud Christian 7 14:45.22

24 20 141 Andrew Scherping Albany 0 15:15.12

25 21 131 Chris Budde Albany 0 15:24.27

26 22 108 Sam Overfors St. Cloud Christian 7 15:44.56

27 23 194 Max Storkamp Foley 0 15:48.50

28 24 192 Jared Chmielewski Foley 0 16:00.65

29 193 Brandon Boltjes Foley 0 16:02.12

30 201 Alexander McKeever CHoF 0 16:05.14

31 25 143 Scott Stephens Albany 0 16:10.57

32 195 Bradley Boltjes Foley 0 16:16.13

33 9 James Desautel Albany 7 16:16.91

34 191 Jacob Hutchins Foley 0 16:20.84

35 135 Matt Hanson Albany 0 16:26.39

36 26 106 Nathan Kern St. Cloud Christian 8 16:48.60

37 166 Evan Walter Little Falls 0 17:28.20

38 136 Spencer Notch Albany 0 18:01.74

39 160 Michael Kalpakoff Little Falls 0 21:57.02

JHBoys



Team

23 Foley   1   2   3   6  11  27  28

47 Little Falls   4   7   8  13  15  16  18

67 Albany   5  10  14  21  24  25  31

88 St. Cloud Christian  9  12  23  26  36

CHoF  17  19  22  30

LQP-DV

Foley Little Falls

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

1 Joe Bastian 8 12:03.19 4 Tyler Moore 0 12:34.35

2 Taylor Jurek 8 12:08.32 7 Daniel Palmer 0 13:00.87

3 Spencer Elwell 8 12:17.87 8 Gunner Kleinschmidt 0 13:01.48

6 Tanner Brosh 0 12:50.83 13 Christian Ganz 0 13:33.06

11 Kyle Metzger 8 13:18.85 15 Jake Barton 0 13:35.92

23 Max Storkamp 0 15:48.50 16 Aaron Borash 0 13:44.94

24 Jared Chmielewski 0 16:00.65 17 Jacob Massmann 0 14:05.12

Brandon Boltjes 0 16:02.12 Jordan Witt 0 14:28.54

Bradley Boltjes 0 16:16.13 Evan Walter 0 17:28.20

Jacob Hutchins 0 16:20.84 Michael Kalpakoff 0 21:57.02

23 1:02:39 47 1:05:46

Albany St. Cloud Christian

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

5 Noah Eide 0 12:49.28 9 Matthew Heinen 7 13:17.61

10 Travis Punksack 0 13:18.02 12 Jacob Knutson 8 13:26.77

14 Lucas Waletzko 0 13:33.75 19 Brandon Schulze 7 14:45.22

18 Desmond Pfeffer 0 14:29.38 22 Sam Overfors 7 15:44.56

20 Andrew Scherping 0 15:15.12 26 Nathan Kern 8 16:48.60

21 Chris Budde 0 15:24.27 88 1:14:03

25 Scott Stephens 0 16:10.57

James Desautel 7 16:16.91

Matt Hanson 0 16:26.39

Spencer Notch 0 18:01.74

67 1:09:26

CHoF

Score Name Grade Time

Sidney Otten 8 13:53.10

Anders Strandlund 0 14:22.25

Wynston Harms 0 14:35.17

Alexander McKeever 0 16:05.14

JHBoys


